
I ppmzrmc - FrSA PORUMBEI IMBARCATIt""'" din : 05_07_24 19:23:23

Concurs

Dlstanta

Ceas Atomttc
Ceas BENZING
Sttncrttn■ zare
Por. ■mbarcat土

05.07.24
05.07.24
04.07.24
017

GPS
+000
GPS+03h

:  2 L tt c ■ansare

Data ■ansari土
Co■ umbttf■ 1
Longtttudttne

b01DpτT`
l

06_o7.,o2脅
Nichifore■  tt■ ie
+025.49.29′ 1

Cod ctt■ umbof主 ■: 05111 026157
Lattttudine    : +047.49.58′ 3
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Nr. inel
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Imbarcare
Data Ora | 
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:16
:28
:43
:51

003
049
007
017
009
047
061
018
012
052
060
063
043
006
016
072
073

19  461797
22 1200765
20  799769
21 1040767
19 1009475
22 1200759
23 2014583
21 1040770
21 1040710
22 1200771
23 2014582
23 2014585
23 1131787
20  799762
21 1040764
22 3015817
22 3015819

DB01 0D47
DA3B721 6
DB01 62EC
DAlE5FD2
DAl E5B82
DAl F3BBF
DA5B4D30
DAl1 8BlB
DAB588EO
DA3B73D7
DA5B4F1 2
DA5B4EEE
DA5B4E9C
DB01 5C4C
DAlE60FF
DB01 62EB
DA3B7389
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一

Semnaturi

Versiune SW
Antena Club

Comisia control fmbarcare/Desrgrlare

Cod concurs   : 043226
48906420 SW-4.6 HW-8.1
NZING Express

c.^-.l ^
Autori zare

a1 )-u z 1----

: 210865
: 800025D5

.35

S,総

: RO―
: BEN


